BA337E
One input rate
totaliser
Intrinsically safe for use
in all gas hazardous areas
u	 Configurable input:
		  magnetic pick-off,
		  switch contact,

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Scale
card
BA337E
DISPLAY Terminals for output
options not shown
96
65
7.
5
48
Recommended panel cut-out
DIN 43 700
92.0 +0.8 / -0.0 x 45 +0.6 / -0.0
To  achieve an IP66 seal between
the instrument and the panel
90 +0.5 / -0.0 x 43.5 +0.5 / -0.0
Panel cut-out
    +
A1 A2 A3 A4 P1 P2
+
Alarm 1 Alarm 2
Terminals for
optional dual alarms
Terminals for
optional pulse
output
Terminals
for optional
4/20mA output
+
C1 C2 C3 C4OR OR
Reset Add link
to energise
pulse
input
Pulse
input
Power
supply
RS1 RS2 3 4
+
5 61 2
+
+